
North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10mph & 45°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     2   12   16   18   20   36   46   =  68      19:54      1:25
    2   Cascade                        6   15   24   25   26   42   76   =  96      20:16      0:52
    3   South Winneshiek               5    8   13   41   50   54   65   = 117      20:23      1:51
    4   Marion                         1   17   19   38   49   74   83   = 124      20:22      2:38
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg              4    7   21   51   60   79   87   = 143      20:31      2:32
    6   Williamsburg                   3   27   33   52   55   62   67   = 170      20:45      2:28
    7   Iowa City Regina              10   37   47   53   59   82   84   = 206      21:06      1:52
    8   Mid-Prairie                   14   35   43   57   61   88   95   = 210      21:08      1:43
    9   Starmont                      23   32   44   56   96  108  113   = 251      21:33      3:10
   10   Solon                         11   22   68   69   86   97  100   = 256      21:18      2:38
   11   Center Point-Urbana           28   34   45   75  101  105  106   = 283      21:44      3:24
   12   Benton Community              29   39   73   80   90   93        = 311      21:47      2:07
   13   Tipton                         9   64   72   81  102             = 328      21:59      4:16
   14   North Linn                    31   66   70   78   85             = 330      21:48      1:40
   15   Marquette Catholic            48   58   71   92   98   99  103   = 367      22:24      2:19
   16   Mount Pleasant                40   63   91  109  110  115  116   = 413      23:32      4:39
   17   Edgewood-Colesburg            30   89  107  112  114             = 452      24:20      6:04
   18   Maquoketa Valley              77   94  104  111  117             = 503      25:12      7:39

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Independence, Midland
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Madison Bach                 SR    Marion                            18:50      6:04
      2       2   Paige Holub                  SO    Monticello                        18:56      6:06
      3       3   Julie Hollensbe              SR    Williamsburg                      19:11      6:10
      4       4   Lily Horst                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:15      6:12
      5       5   Shelby Reicks                JR    South Winneshiek                  19:38      6:19
      6       6   Becca McDermott              JR    Cascade                           19:41      6:20
      7       7   Gracie Horst                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:42      6:20
      8       8   Josie Kriener                JR    South Winneshiek                  19:43      6:21
      9       9   Kenzie Mente                 JR    Tipton                            19:48      6:23
     10      10   Molly Blondin                FR    Iowa City Regina                  19:49      6:23
     11      11   Trisha Coberly               SR    Solon                             19:52      6:24
     12      12   Keeley Anderson              FR    Monticello                        19:54      6:24
     13      13   Felicity Taylor              SO    South Winneshiek                  19:54      6:24
     14      14   Anna Hostetler               SO    Mid-Prairie                       20:04      6:27
     15      15   MacIe Weber                  SR    Cascade                           20:06      6:28
     16      16   Taylor McDonald              SO    Monticello                        20:07      6:29
     17      17   Andrea Ertz                  SR    Marion                            20:10      6:29
     18      18   Jordyn Patterson             SO    Monticello                        20:10      6:29
     19      19   Hallie Kephart               FR    Marion                            20:13      6:30
     20      20   Rachel Larabee               SO    Monticello                        20:21      6:33
     21      21   Bristi Gerber                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:23      6:34
     22      22   Sophie Nicol                 SO    Solon                             20:26      6:34
     23      23   Bianca Malone                SO    Starmont                          20:28      6:35
     24      24   Kylie Kelchen                SR    Cascade                           20:29      6:36
     25      25   Madison Kelchen              FR    Cascade                           20:32      6:37
     26      26   Madeline Rhomberg            FR    Cascade                           20:33      6:37
     27      27   Emily Jensen                 FR    Williamsburg                      20:33      6:37
     28      28   Sydney Woods                 FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:34      6:37
     29      29   Paige King                   FR    Benton Community                  20:42      6:40
     30      30   Hanna Hess                   JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                20:43      6:40
     31      31   Jackie Falconer              SR    North Linn                        20:44      6:41
     32      32   Sarah McMurtry               SR    Starmont                          20:45      6:41
     33      33   Kiaya Walters                JR    Williamsburg                      20:46      6:41
     34      34   Blasi Whitehead              FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:46      6:41
     35           Kaylee Hosch                 FR    Independence                      20:51      6:43
     36      35   Maddi Zahradnek              SR    Mid-Prairie                       20:56      6:44
     37      36   Natalie Newhard              SO    Monticello                        21:01      6:46
     38      37   Mary Graff                   FR    Iowa City Regina                  21:04      6:47
     39      38   Avery Manderscheid           FR    Marion                            21:08      6:48
     40      39   Olivia Wilson                FR    Benton Community                  21:09      6:48
     41      40   Taylor Murray                SO    Mount Pleasant                    21:10      6:49
     42      41   Jenna Knutson                FR    South Winneshiek                  21:11      6:49
     43      42   Rachel McDermott             SR    Cascade                           21:11      6:49
     44      43   Greta Schmidt                JR    Mid-Prairie                       21:13      6:50
     45      44   Cynthia Hamlett              JR    Starmont                          21:14      6:50
     46      45   Allison Woods                SR    Center Point-Urbana               21:19      6:52
     47      46   Ellen Schlarmann             SR    Monticello                        21:20      6:52
     48      47   Elizabeth Klesner            JR    Iowa City Regina                  21:21      6:52
     49      48   Annika Frank                 SO    Marquette Catholic                21:23      6:53
     50      49   Mia Laube                    SO    Marion                            21:28      6:55
     51      50   Rae Ann Klimesh              SR    South Winneshiek                  21:29      6:55
     52      51   Annika Schmidt               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:30      6:55
     53      52   Kaitlin Wille                FR    Williamsburg                      21:34      6:57
     54      53   Sara Burlage                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  21:35      6:57
     55      54   Sadie Nymeyer                JR    South Winneshiek                  21:37      6:58
     56      55   Kaden Brenneman              SO    Williamsburg                      21:38      6:58
     57      56   Grace Smith                  SO    Starmont                          21:39      6:58
     58      57   Hannah Van Roekel            SR    Mid-Prairie                       21:40      6:58
     59      58   MacEy Kremer                 FR    Marquette Catholic                21:40      6:59
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10mph & 45°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     60      59   Natalie Shank                SO    Iowa City Regina                  21:41      6:59
     61      60   Cassie Kenney                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:46      7:00
     62      61   Kessa Jones                  FR    Mid-Prairie                       21:46      7:00
     63      62   Hannah Malloy                JR    Williamsburg                      21:47      7:01
     64      63   Delaney McDowell             SO    Mount Pleasant                    21:47      7:01
     65      64   Zoe Rezac                    SO    Tipton                            21:48      7:01
     66      65   Olivia Massman               FR    South Winneshiek                  21:48      7:01
     67      66   Kylie Reierson               FR    North Linn                        21:49      7:01
     68      67   Dana Zuber                   JR    Williamsburg                      21:49      7:01
     69      68   Erin Kerkhoff                FR    Solon                             21:51      7:02
     70      69   Lorin Brokaw                 SR    Solon                             21:51      7:02
     71      70   Lucy Syverson                JR    North Linn                        21:53      7:03
     72      71   Alyssa Kremer                JR    Marquette Catholic                21:56      7:03
     73      72   Tiffany Schott               SO    Tipton                            21:56      7:04
     74      73   Morgan Barnard               SR    Benton Community                  21:58      7:04
     75      74   Ellie Conzett                SR    Marion                            21:59      7:04
     76      75   Bryanna Grant                JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:04      7:06
     77      76   Ellie Loes                   JR    Cascade                           22:04      7:06
     78      77   Rejji Smith                  SO    Maquoketa Valley                  22:08      7:07
     79      78   Alana Hromidko               SO    North Linn                        22:11      7:09
     80      79   Hannah Haisman               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:15      7:10
     81      80   Holli Schulte                FR    Benton Community                  22:15      7:10
     82      81   Emmarie Husemann             SO    Tipton                            22:17      7:10
     83      82   Nourah Abusada               SO    Iowa City Regina                  22:18      7:11
     84      83   Jessica Ertz                 SR    Marion                            22:18      7:11
     85      84   Molly Vittetoe               FR    Iowa City Regina                  22:18      7:11
     86      85   Mallory Holub                JR    North Linn                        22:24      7:13
     87      86   Haley Kluesner               JR    Solon                             22:30      7:15
     88      87   Sarah Schminke               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:36      7:17
     89      88   Kate Cavanagh                FR    Mid-Prairie                       22:39      7:18
     90      89   Morgan Fannon                JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:39      7:18
     91      90   Carma Armstrong              JR    Benton Community                  22:49      7:21
     92      91   Kelsey Notestein             FR    Mount Pleasant                    23:06      7:26
     93      92   Ashley Koos                  SO    Marquette Catholic                23:17      7:30
     94           Susie Coats                  SO    Alburnett                         23:22      7:31
     95      93   Libby Clark                  JR    Benton Community                  23:29      7:33
     96      94   Samantha Wall                FR    Maquoketa Valley                  23:32      7:34
     97      95   Shelby Zahradnek             SO    Mid-Prairie                       23:37      7:36
     98      96   Gabrielle Moellers           SO    Starmont                          23:38      7:36
     99      97   Kylie Holubar                JR    Solon                             23:40      7:37
    100      98   Amanda Koos                  SO    Marquette Catholic                23:42      7:38
    101      99   Kristina Koos                SR    Marquette Catholic                23:49      7:40
    102     100   Calista Haasl                FR    Solon                             23:51      7:41
    103           Maria Crawford               SO    Independence                      23:53      7:41
    104     101   Madreann Dillon              SO    Center Point-Urbana               23:58      7:43
    105     102   Alyssa Elijah                SO    Tipton                            24:05      7:45
    106     103   Molly Sieverding             SR    Marquette Catholic                24:10      7:47
    107     104   Nichole Winter               JR    Maquoketa Valley                  24:11      7:47
    108     105   Karley Millikin              FR    Center Point-Urbana               24:24      7:51
    109     106   Payton Hasleiet              SR    Center Point-Urbana               24:37      7:55
    110           Rylee Andresen               SR    Midland                           24:44      7:58
    111           Lexi Miller                  SO    Alburnett                         24:49      7:59
    112     107   Sarah Ostwinkle              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:56      8:02
    113     108   Kaylee Cook                  FR    Starmont                          25:08      8:05
    114     109   Catherine Prough             JR    Mount Pleasant                    25:49      8:18
    115     110   Megan Shumaker               SR    Mount Pleasant                    25:49      8:19
    116     111   Laisee Shakespeare           SR    Maquoketa Valley                  26:23      8:30
    117     112   Josephine Cialfi             FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                26:35      8:33
    118     113   Willow Schuchmann            JR    Starmont                          26:36      8:34
    119     114   Kaitlyn Ronnebaum            JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                26:47      8:37
    120           Holly Priebe                 SO    Independence                      26:53      8:39
    121     115   Emma Smith                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    26:58      8:41
    122     116   Megan Hoenig                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    27:18      8:47
    123           Sydney Stender               JR    Midland                           27:49      8:57
    124           Becca Crock                  SR    Midland                           29:40      9:33
    125     117   Brooklyn Sands               FR    Maquoketa Valley                  29:46      9:35
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10mph & 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   68
    2    Paige Holub, SO                18:56  6:06
   12    Keeley Anderson, FR            19:54  6:24
   16    Taylor McDonald, SO            20:07  6:29
   18    Jordyn Patterson, SO           20:10  6:29
   20    Rachel Larabee, SO             20:21  6:33
   36    Natalie Newhard, SO            21:01  6:46
   46    Ellen Schlarmann, SR           21:20  6:52

  2) Cascade                           Score =   96
    6    Becca McDermott, JR            19:41  6:20
   15    MacIe Weber, SR                20:06  6:28
   24    Kylie Kelchen, SR              20:29  6:36
   25    Madison Kelchen, FR            20:32  6:37
   26    Madeline Rhomberg, FR          20:33  6:37
   42    Rachel McDermott, SR           21:11  6:49
   76    Ellie Loes, JR                 22:04  7:06

  3) South Winneshiek                  Score =  117
    5    Shelby Reicks, JR              19:38  6:19
    8    Josie Kriener, JR              19:43  6:21
   13    Felicity Taylor, SO            19:54  6:24
   41    Jenna Knutson, FR              21:11  6:49
   50    Rae Ann Klimesh, SR            21:29  6:55
   54    Sadie Nymeyer, JR              21:37  6:58
   65    Olivia Massman, FR             21:48  7:01

  4) Marion                            Score =  124
    1    Madison Bach, SR               18:50  6:04
   17    Andrea Ertz, SR                20:10  6:29
   19    Hallie Kephart, FR             20:13  6:30
   38    Avery Manderscheid, FR         21:08  6:48
   49    Mia Laube, SO                  21:28  6:55
   74    Ellie Conzett, SR              21:59  7:04
   83    Jessica Ertz, SR               22:18  7:11

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  143
    4    Lily Horst, SR                 19:15  6:12
    7    Gracie Horst, FR               19:42  6:20
   21    Bristi Gerber, SR              20:23  6:34
   51    Annika Schmidt, SR             21:30  6:55
   60    Cassie Kenney, JR              21:46  7:00
   79    Hannah Haisman, JR             22:15  7:10
   87    Sarah Schminke, FR             22:36  7:17

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  170
    3    Julie Hollensbe, SR            19:11  6:10
   27    Emily Jensen, FR               20:33  6:37
   33    Kiaya Walters, JR              20:46  6:41
   52    Kaitlin Wille, FR              21:34  6:57
   55    Kaden Brenneman, SO            21:38  6:58
   62    Hannah Malloy, JR              21:47  7:01
   67    Dana Zuber, JR                 21:49  7:01

  7) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  206
   10    Molly Blondin, FR              19:49  6:23
   37    Mary Graff, FR                 21:04  6:47
   47    Elizabeth Klesner, JR          21:21  6:52
   53    Sara Burlage, JR               21:35  6:57
   59    Natalie Shank, SO              21:41  6:59
   82    Nourah Abusada, SO             22:18  7:11
   84    Molly Vittetoe, FR             22:18  7:11

  8) Mid-Prairie                       Score =  210
   14    Anna Hostetler, SO             20:04  6:27
   35    Maddi Zahradnek, SR            20:56  6:44
   43    Greta Schmidt, JR              21:13  6:50
   57    Hannah Van Roekel, SR          21:40  6:58
   61    Kessa Jones, FR                21:46  7:00
   88    Kate Cavanagh, FR              22:39  7:18
   95    Shelby Zahradnek, SO           23:37  7:36

  9) Starmont                          Score =  251
   23    Bianca Malone, SO              20:28  6:35
   32    Sarah McMurtry, SR             20:45  6:41
   44    Cynthia Hamlett, JR            21:14  6:50
   56    Grace Smith, SO                21:39  6:58
   96    Gabrielle Moellers, SO         23:38  7:36
  108    Kaylee Cook, FR                25:08  8:05
  113    Willow Schuchmann, JR          26:36  8:34

 10) Solon                             Score =  256
   11    Trisha Coberly, SR             19:52  6:24
   22    Sophie Nicol, SO               20:26  6:34
   68    Erin Kerkhoff, FR              21:51  7:02
   69    Lorin Brokaw, SR               21:51  7:02
   86    Haley Kluesner, JR             22:30  7:15
   97    Kylie Holubar, JR              23:40  7:37
  100    Calista Haasl, FR              23:51  7:41

 11) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  283
   28    Sydney Woods, FR               20:34  6:37
   34    Blasi Whitehead, FR            20:46  6:41
   45    Allison Woods, SR              21:19  6:52
   75    Bryanna Grant, JR              22:04  7:06
  101    Madreann Dillon, SO            23:58  7:43
  105    Karley Millikin, FR            24:24  7:51
  106    Payton Hasleiet, SR            24:37  7:55

 12) Benton Community                  Score =  311
   29    Paige King, FR                 20:42  6:40
   39    Olivia Wilson, FR              21:09  6:48
   73    Morgan Barnard, SR             21:58  7:04
   80    Holli Schulte, FR              22:15  7:10
   90    Carma Armstrong, JR            22:49  7:21
   93    Libby Clark, JR                23:29  7:33

 13) Tipton                            Score =  328
    9    Kenzie Mente, JR               19:48  6:23
   64    Zoe Rezac, SO                  21:48  7:01
   72    Tiffany Schott, SO             21:56  7:04
   81    Emmarie Husemann, SO           22:17  7:10
  102    Alyssa Elijah, SO              24:05  7:45

 14) North Linn                        Score =  330
   31    Jackie Falconer, SR            20:44  6:41
   66    Kylie Reierson, FR             21:49  7:01
   70    Lucy Syverson, JR              21:53  7:03
   78    Alana Hromidko, SO             22:11  7:09
   85    Mallory Holub, JR              22:24  7:13

 15) Marquette Catholic                Score =  367
   48    Annika Frank, SO               21:23  6:53
   58    MacEy Kremer, FR               21:40  6:59
   71    Alyssa Kremer, JR              21:56  7:03
   92    Ashley Koos, SO                23:17  7:30
   98    Amanda Koos, SO                23:42  7:38
   99    Kristina Koos, SR              23:49  7:40
  103    Molly Sieverding, SR           24:10  7:47

 16) Mount Pleasant                    Score =  413
   40    Taylor Murray, SO              21:10  6:49
   63    Delaney McDowell, SO           21:47  7:01
   91    Kelsey Notestein, FR           23:06  7:26
  109    Catherine Prough, JR           25:49  8:18
  110    Megan Shumaker, SR             25:49  8:19
  115    Emma Smith, SR                 26:58  8:41
  116    Megan Hoenig, SR               27:18  8:47

 17) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  452
   30    Hanna Hess, JR                 20:43  6:40
   89    Morgan Fannon, JR              22:39  7:18
  107    Sarah Ostwinkle, JR            24:56  8:02
  112    Josephine Cialfi, FR           26:35  8:33
  114    Kaitlyn Ronnebaum, JR          26:47  8:37

 18) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  503
   77    Rejji Smith, SO                22:08  7:07
   94    Samantha Wall, FR              23:32  7:34
  104    Nichole Winter, JR             24:11  7:47
  111    Laisee Shakespeare, SR         26:23  8:30
  117    Brooklyn Sands, FR             29:46  9:35

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   94    Susie Coats, SO             23:22     7:31
  111    Lexi Miller, SO             24:49     7:59

 Independence
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10mph & 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

   35    Kaylee Hosch, FR            20:51     6:43
  103    Maria Crawford, SO          23:53     7:41
  120    Holly Priebe, SO            26:53     8:39

 Midland
  110    Rylee Andresen, SR          24:44     7:58
  123    Sydney Stender, JR          27:49     8:57
  124    Becca Crock, SR             29:40     9:33
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